


��  7DAYS Face mask DYNAMIC MONDAY After a long day’s work with Willow 
and�Cocoa Beans extract, 28 g
��  7DAYS Face mask CHEERFUL TUESDAY Against to low spirits�with Melon and�
Mint extracts, 28 g
��  7DAYS Face mask EASY WEDNESDAY While you watch your favorite show 
with�Green Tea and Pear extracts, 28 g
��  7DAYS Face mask ACTIVE THURSDAY After sports with Peony and Blueberry�
extracts, 28 g
�� 7DAYS Face mask BLAZING FRIDAY For your pre-party perp routine with�
Coconut water and Lychee extract, 28 g
��  7DAYS Face mask ROMANTIC SATURDAY Get ready for your date with blood�
Orange and Papaya extracts, 28 g
��  7DAYS Face mask PERFECT SUNDAY For total relaxation with blue Agave and�
Lotus extracts, 28 g

Barcode: 4607154699102

1. 7DAYS Face mask DYNAMIC MONDAY After a long day’s work with Willow and Cocoa Beans 
extract, 28 g
2. 7DAYS Face mask CHEERFUL TUESDAY Against to low spirits with Melon and Mint extracts, 
28 g
3. 7DAYS Face mask EASY WEDNESDAY While you watch your favorite show with Green Tea and 
Pear extracts, 28 g
4. 7DAYS Face mask ACTIVE THURSDAY After sports with Peony and Blueberry extracts, 28 g
5. 7DAYS Face mask BLAZING FRIDAY For your pre-party perp routine with Coconut water and 
Lychee extract, 28 g
6. 7DAYS Face mask ROMANTIC SATURDAY Get ready for your date with blood Orange and 
Papaya extracts, 28 g
7. 7DAYS Face mask PERFECT SUNDAY For total relaxation with blue Agave and Lotus extracts, 
28 g
8. 8th mask as a gift one from the assortment
Barcode: 4607154699096

GIFT SET OF FACE MASKS
BEAUTY WEEK

GIFT SET OF FACE MASKS
BEAUTY CALENDAR
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GIFT SET OF FACE MASKS 
HEALTHY WEEK COLOR DIET 
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Yummy sheet face mask Monday WHITE DAY�For loving yourself, , 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Smoothie sheet face mask Tuesday YELLOW DAY For a fabulous morning,  25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Salad sheet face mask Wednesday GREEN DAY For real bunnies, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Fresh sheet face mask Thursday VIOLET DAY For feeling fresh, 25 g 
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Fruity sheet face mask Friday PINK DAY For feeling juicy, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN Tomato sheet face mask Saturday RED DAY For gangsta girls, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Relaxing sheet face mask Sunday BLUE DAY For feeling Zen, 25 g
Barcode: 8056234471798
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GIFT SET OF FACE MASKS 
HEALTHY WEEK COLOR DIET
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Yummy sheet face mask Monday WHITE DAY For loving yourself, , 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Smoothie sheet face mask Tuesday YELLOW DAY For a fabulous morning,  25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Salad sheet face mask Wednesday GREEN DAY For real bunnies, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Fresh sheet face mask Thursday VIOLET DAY For feeling fresh, 25 g 
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Fruity sheet face mask Friday PINK DAY For feeling juicy, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN Tomato sheet face mask Saturday RED DAY For gangsta girls, 25 g
��  7DAYS GO VEGAN  Relaxing sheet face mask Sunday BLUE DAY For feeling Zen, 25 g

Barcode: 8056234471781
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1. 7DAYS ANIMAL MASK Face mask PRETTY KITTY
Removes signs of fatigue with Raspberry juice and Lavender, 28 g
2. 7DAYS ANIMAL MASK Face mask HAPPY SEA CALF
Intensively moisturizes with Algae and Iceland Moss extracts, 28 g
3. 7DAYS ANIMAL MASK Face mask WILD TIGER
Restores tone with Taiga berries and Verbena extracts, 28 g
4. 7DAYS ANIMAL MASK Face mask SWEET PANDA
Evens tone with Bamboo extract and Soybean oil, 28 g
Barcode: 4607154699140

STICKERS 

INSIDE!

GIFT SET OF FACE MASKS
PRETTY KITTY
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3. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set WORK OUT FOR YOUR SKIN
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Collagen day&night cream WHIPPED SOUFFLE, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Lifting face serum COLLAGEN DROPS, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523082

2. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set DIVE INTO WATER
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Hyaluronic mask 2-in-1 AQUA INFUSION, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Hyaluronic face serum HA+H2O, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523068

1. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set FALL IN LOVE WITH YOUR SKIN
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Clay peel mask 2-in-1 DETOX SKIN, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Revitalizing face serum MILKY BOOST SQUALANE, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523044

1. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set FALL IN LOVE WITH YOUR SKIN 
2. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set DIVE INTO WATER
3. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set WORK OUT FOR YOUR SKIN
4. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set JUST DROP VITAMIN BOMB
5. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set MATTIFYING PARADISE
6. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set GOOD SUPERFOOD 
7. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set LET`S GET UPDATE 

GIFT SET
MY BEAUTY WEEK
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7. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set LET`S GET UPDATE
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK SOS day&night cream PEACH VELVET, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Exfoliating peeling face serum AHA+BHA, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523112

6. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set GOOD SUPERFOOD
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Nourishing sleeping mask AVOCADO SQUASH, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Nourishing oil face serum GREEN POWER VITAMIN E, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523105

4. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set JUST DROP VITAMIN BOMB
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Radiance day&night cream VITAMIN C, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Radiance facial serum+toner VITAMIN C ELIXIR, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523051

5. 7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Gift Set MATTIFYING PARADISE
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Mousse cleanser SEA FOAM, 50 ml
7DAYS MY BEAUTY WEEK Oil control face serum B3+ZN, 20 ml
Barcode: 8057592523099
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DETOTT XOO
1. 7DAYS DETOX Acid Sheet Face Mask AHA (5%) + BHA, 25 g
2. 7DAYS DETOX Clay Sheet Face Mask Kaolin+Seaweed, 12 g 
3. 7DAYS DETOX SOS Sheet Face Mask Soothing complex, 25 g
Barcode: 8057592521934

PROFESSIONAL COMPLEX CARE SET
DETOX
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